Hamilton Wenham Generals Youth Field Hockey Schedule

Date
Saturday, September 10th
Sunday, September 18th
Sunday, September 25th

Sunday, October 2nd
Sunday, October 9th
Sunday, October 16th
Sunday, October 23rd

Sunday, October 30th

Time
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:30 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

TBA

Grades 3-4

Location
Georgetown HS
Pingree School Turf Field
North Andover HS
Pingree School Turf Field
Beverly Middle School
Pingree School Turf Field
Pingree School Turf Field

North Reading HS

Opponent
Pentucket/Georgetown
Melrose
North Andover
Beverly
Beverly
Pentucket/Gtown/Lynnfield
Danvers

Halloween Jamboree

Hamilton Wenham Generals Youth Field Hockey Schedule

Date

Saturday, September 10th

Sunday, September 18th

Sunday, September 25th
Sunday, October 2nd
Sunday, October 9th
Sunday, October 16th
Sunday, October 23rd

Sunday, October 30th

Time
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:30 PM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM

TBA

Grades 5-7

location
Georgetown HS

Pingree School Turf Field

North Andover HS
Pingree School Turf Field

Beverly Middle School

Pingree School Turf Field

North Andover HS

North Reading HS

Opponent
Pentucket/Georgetown
Melrose
North Andover
Beverly
Beverly
Lynnfield
North Andover

Halloween Jamboree



