Hamilton Wenham Generals Youth Field Hockey Schedule

Grades 3-4

Date	Time	Location	Opponent
Saturday, September 10th	11:30 AM	Georgetown HS	Pentucket/Georgetown
Sunday, September 18th	11:00 AM	Pingree School Turf Field	Melrose
Sunday, September 25th	9:00 AM	North Andover HS	North Andover
Sunday, October 2nd	11:00 AM	Pingree School Turf Field	Beverly
Sunday, October 9th	3:30 PM	Beverly Middle School	Beverly
Sunday, October 16th	11:00 AM	Pingree School Turf Field	Pentucket/Gtown/Lynnfield
Sunday, October 23rd	12:00 PM	Pingree School Turf Field	Danvers
Sunday, October 30th	TBA	North Reading HS	Halloween Jamboree

Hamilton Wenham Generals Youth Field Hockey Schedule

Grades 5-7

Date	Time	location	Opponent
Saturday, September 10th	11:30 AM	Georgetown HS	Pentucket/Georgetown
Sunday, September 18th	12:00 PM	Pingree School Turf Field	Melrose
Sunday, September 25th	10:00 AM	North Andover HS	North Andover
Sunday, October 2nd	12:00 PM	Pingree School Turf Field	Beverly
Sunday, October 9th	3:30 PM	Beverly Middle School	Beverly
Sunday, October 16th	12:00 PM	Pingree School Turf Field	Lynnfield
Sunday, October 23rd	10:00 AM	North Andover HS	North Andover
Sunday, October 30th	ТВА	North Reading HS	Halloween Jamboree